St Pancras International to Farnborough International Airshow

Monday 18th July to Friday 22nd July 2022

Departures from London St Pancras

St Pancras /Kings Cross Pancras Road Stop T 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15
Euston Station, Euston Road Stop CH 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23
Baker Street Station, Marylebone Road , Stop E 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32
Marble Arch,Bayswater Road Stop A 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46
Royal Lancaster Hotel, Bayswater Road Stop LC 07:21 07:51 08:21  08:51
Holiday Inn,Cromwell Road, Ashburn Gardens, Bus Stop GV 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05
Marriot Hotel, Cromwell Road, Cromwell Hospital 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07
Earls Court, Cromwell Road Stop J 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08

Farnborough International 2022 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20

Departures from London St Pancras

Farnborough International 2022 14:30 15:30 16:00 17:00 18:00

Heathrow Terminal 5 19:00r

Heathrow Central Bus Station 19:10r

Cromwell Road,Earl's Court Road,Stop G 16:00 17:00 17:30 18:30 19:45
Cromwell Road, Collingham Road, Sainsburys,Stop GJ 16:02 17:02 17:32 18:32 19:47
Cromwell Road, Gloucester Road Station, Stop GK 16:03 17:03 17:33 18:33 19:48
Royal Lancaster Hotel, Lancaster Gate Station, Stop LA 16:13 17:13 17:43 18:43 19:58
Marble Arch, Bayswater Road Stop C 16:18 17:18 17:48 18:48 20:03
Baker Street Station, the Planetarium Coach Stop 16:26 17:26 17:56 18:56 20:11
Euston Station, Euston Road stop A2 16:31 17:31 18:01 19:01 20:16
St Pancras International Euston Road Stop M 16:36 _17:36_18:06 19:06 20:21

Code
R- Observes these stops on request to set down only



